
Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of  
Ministry of Petroleum and Natural Gas

A+  A  A-

Server Time:06:41:55 PM

IP Address:183.82.112.20

 

 

View Tender Item Details

 

Department Name : Bhagyanagar Gas Limited / Tender Number : BGL/527/2021-22 / Tender Item : BGL/527/2021-22 

Tender Item Details
 
Tender Details
Tender Number BGL/527/2021-22
Tender Type Open Tender - Domestic
Tender Cover Cover Two
Item ID BGL/527/2021-22
Multi Currency Tender No
Project/Title Procurement of Laptops for Bhagyanagar Gas Ltd (BGL)
Tender Category Goods
Procurement Category Computer Hardware
Description Procurement of Laptops for Bhagyanagar Gas Ltd (BGL)

Tender Cost Details
ECV Tender Yes
Estimated Cost () 8,39,235.00
EMD () 0.00
Form Fee () 0.00
Processing Fee () 990.00

Tender Date Details
Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Time 28-08-2021 11:00
Pre Bid Meeting Venue THRU ONLINE MODE
Published Date & Time 18-08-2021 19:15
Tender Closing Date & Time 15-09-2021 15:00
Cover One Opening Date & Time 15-09-2021 16:00
Cover Two Opening Date & Time

Create/View Corrigendum  Back

eWizard V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.

   

https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/corrigendumSummary/10PSlDuaq-M6NQ4Tyaj6Mg
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/buyerSummary/buyerPublishedTenderSummary/JzbIcKvyNRMI879d9WXdGQ

